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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Minor1297
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.625 9.2009.350 37.400
1 7T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande1322
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.325 9.1509.350 37.000
3T 16T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Emily Rash1260
Flip2It

9.175 9.700 9.6258.450 36.950
3T 4 14T 1 3 

3 

Michelle Liu1354
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.600 8.9509.475 36.925
6 9 1 13 4 

4 

Hollie Allen1265
Peninsula

8.375 9.850 9.4509.000 36.675
16 1 6 2 5 

5 

Raenen Hansen1233
West Valley

8.550 9.725 8.9759.375 36.625
11T 3 2 12 6T

6T

Emmilia Moy1292
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.575 9.2008.850 36.625
5 10 7 4T 6T

6T

Eliana Lawson1293
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.650 9.0008.700 36.550
2 6 9 11 8 

8 

Alexandra Freedland-Wolfo1320
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.325 9.0508.675 35.900
7 16T 10 8T 9 

9 

Eily Lane1356
West Valley

8.175 9.675 8.7759.200 35.825
20 5 5 15T 10 

10 

Diana Freed1222
Peninsula

8.550 9.425 9.0258.800 35.800
11T 14 8 10 11 

11 

Natalie Graham1270
Accel

8.600 9.500 9.2508.325 35.675
10 13 16 3 12 

12 

Ally Gentili1217
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.550 8.9008.450 35.600
8 11 14T 14 13 

13 

Tessa Payne1287
Gymtowne

8.350 9.525 9.1508.525 35.550
17 12 13 6T 14 

14 

Rosella Graham1268
Accel

8.550 9.775 9.0508.100 35.475
11T 2 19T 8T 15 

15 

Victoria Wilson1365
West Valley

8.450 9.625 8.2008.575 34.850
14T 7T 11 19 16 

16 

Emma Thompson1318
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.375 8.6508.100 34.425
18 15 19T 17 17 

17 

Kaitlin Van Epps1366
West Valley

8.625 9.025 8.1008.550 34.300
9 18T 12 20 18 

18 

Zoe Boscarino1344
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 9.025 8.7758.250 34.250
19 18T 17T 15T 19 

19 

Jannika Johnson1348
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 8.900 8.4008.250 34.000
14T 20 17T 18 20 

20 
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